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					10 Organ Trios, Op.49 (Rheinberger, Josef Gabriel)				
	

				

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	10

	First Publication
	1871 – Leipzig: Forberg

	Genre Categories
	Trios; For organ; Scores featuring the organ; For 1 player
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*#321636 - 0.00MB - 1:07 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
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⇒ 9 more: 2. Trio in C major • 3. Trio in A minor • 4. Trio in D-flat major • 5. Trio in G-sharp minor • 6. Trio in E-flat major • 7. Trio in A major • 8. Trio in C minor • 9. Trio in G major • 10. Trio in F major
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⇒ 11 more: 2. Trio in C major • 3. Trio in A minor • 4. Trio in D-flat major • 4a. Trio (Version in D major) • 5. Trio in G-sharp minor • 5a. Trio (Version in G minor) • 6. Trio in E-flat major • 7. Trio in A major • 8. Trio in C minor • 9. Trio in G major • 10. Trio in F major
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	Copyright
	Public Domain [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Some additional fingerings and additional instructions in pen inserted by an earlier owner of this copy of Barnes' School, acquired at a booksale.
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